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THE NON PRO PLUS THE OPEN -WKND #5
Non Pro / Unlimited Amateur: Unlimited Amateur Results  p,ying 6 piaces

Horse
ROCKY MOUNTAIN BLUES

MISSISSIPPI SHOWGIRL

DMAC WIDE TRACK

METTALIC DUECE

HOTTISH LIL BIT

INTREPID CAT

HOT IN PARIS

GAR PINK FLOYD

REYNINGCATSNHOUNDS

HOTREY

CHECKERS VON OAK

IM COUNTIN DREAMS

TAG A LONGS

THE FEELS

BOONDOCK BONUS

SOMKIND OF WONDERFUL

REY TOO SUEN

SWEET PEPPERIKA

FINNAGAN

JESSE SUE

GAR MOON DOG

Rider

HAL HARVEY KEENE
WEATHERFORD, TX

DENISE BENDELE
SAN ANTONIO, TX

MARCOS A CHOCRON-AROCHA
ALEDO, TX

KRISTIN SHOPPA
DECATUR, TX

TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN
PHILADELPHIA, MS

DAVE SHEEN
BANGS, TX

SCOTT MORRIS
DUBLIN, TX

EVA GARDINER
ASHLAND, KS

EVELYN SOPHIA COX
NORTH SALEM, IN

BILLY WAYNE OWENS
MILLICAN, TX

MARTY DAVIS
CROSBYTON, TX

LORI KIKO
HARTVILLE, OH

CHARLEE JO TEAGUE
COPAN, OK

E TJONES
DALLAS, TX

DAVID HOUSE
TULSA, OK

EMILY COFFEEN
JOSHUA, TX

JADON WOODS
VERNAL, UT

MANDY SWARTZ
MARIETTA, OK

BARRY TUTOR
WAXAHACHIE, TX

LARRY BURTNER
PONCA CITY, OK

MARK R GARDINER
ASHLAND, KS

Thursday, 6/12/25
$1,000.00 added

Owner

HAL HARVEY KEENE
WEATHERFORD, TX

PATRICK BENDELE
SAN ANTONIO, TX

MARCOS A CHOCRON-AROCHA
ALEDO, TX

KRISTIN SHOPPA
DECATUR, TX

TAYLOR RUTH ALLEN
PHILADELPHIA, MS

DAVE SHEEN
BANGS, TX

SCOTT MORRIS
DUBLIN, TX

MARK R GARDINER
ASHLAND, KS

EVELYN SOPHIA COX
NORTH SALEM, IN

DEEP IN THE DIRT ENTERPRISES
MILLICAN, TX

MARTY DAVIS
CROSBYTON, TX

HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC
HARTVILLE, OH

TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC.
COPAN, OK

E TJONES
DALLAS, TX

DAVID HOUSE
TULSA, OK

EMILY COFFEEN
JOSHUA, TX

BRODY WOODS
VERNAL, UT

THEODORE SWARTZ
MARIETTA, OK

BARRY TUTOR
WAXAHACHIE, TX

KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER
PONCA CITY, OK

MARK R GARDINER
ASHLAND, KS

Score
219

217.5

216.5

216

215

214

214
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212

2115

210

210

210

208

207

205

202

192

191

183

180

ED
Pts Payout
10 $2,025.00
9 $1,620.00
8 $1,215.00
7 $810.00
6 $607.50
5 $236.25
5 $236.25
3 $0.00
2 $0.00
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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